

Unitarian Universalist Community Church of Santa Monica Love Generously\* Seek Truth \*Serve the World 2020 - 2021 COMMITMENT CAMPAIGN

Name:
Address:
City:
Phone:
Email address:

YES! I (we) want to support the Unitarian Universalist Community Church of Santa Monica with a gift in the amount of:

.

Per month

\_\_\_\_\_ Per year

Other: **\$**\_\_\_\_\_

Pledges are made for one year starting on July 1, 2020 to June 30, 2021

## **Payment Options**

- Please send me paperwork to start paying my pledge automatically each month from my checking account or credit card. (Checking account debits accrue no service charge. There is a 3.5% cost to the church for credit card transactions)
- □ I have made a gift on www.uusm.org, the church's secure website, by clicking the "donation" button and following instructions for a one-time recurring contribution.
- □ I would like to make a gift of appreciated stock. Please contact me.

## Signature of Commitment

*Signature (s) \_\_\_\_\_ Date \_\_\_\_* 

1260 Eighteenth St. · Santa Monica · CA 90404-1296

Phone: 310.829.5436 · Email: admin@uusm.org · Fax: 310.998.9181

1260 Eighteenth St. · Santa Monica · CA 90404-1296

Phone: 310.829.5436 · Email: admin@uusm.org · Fax: 310.998.9181